Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.40 Rev. 05/10
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

post
height weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
TLEP63-S 63˝ 1600 17 7.7
TLEP74-S 74˝ 1880 20 9.0
Floor Track Kits
Each kit consists of a pair of aluminum tracks with end stops. All hardware and assembly instructions included.
For tracks longer than 21´ (6401mm), order multiple tracks. Example: for 30´ (9144mm), use one 20´ (6096mm) track
and one 10´ (3048mm) track.
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
SDFT-6 6´ 1829 5 2.3
SDFT-7 7´ 2134 5 2.3
SDFT-8 8´ 2438 6 2.7
SDFT-9 9´ 2743 7 3.2
SDFT-10 10´ 3048 8 3.6
SDFT-11 11´ 3353 8 3.6
SDFT-12 12´ 3658 9 4.1
SDFT-13 13´ 3962 10 4.5
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
SDFT-14 14´ 4267 11 5.0
SDFT-15 15´ 4572 11 5.0
SDFT-16 16´ 4877 12 5.4
SDFT-17 17´ 5181 13 5.8
SDFT-18 18´ 5486 14 6.4
SDFT-19 19´ 5791 14 6.4
SDFT-20 20´ 6096 15 6.8
SDFT-21 21´ 6401 16 7.3
end stop
track
skate
bearings dimensions of